
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 24 X 12 X 8 IN

REF: GZPS-250502-0227001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 01MAY25
ACTWGT: 19.52 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Marie Kuntu
Marie Kuntu

307 Exchange Ave

17082054186
Calumet City IL 60409 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
4A

CC
/C

6C
4

8809 5732 2705

     60409

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8809 5732 2705


